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STEP-ON CONTAINER 8 GALLON

Hands-Free usage is more important than ever
Heavy-Duty plastic step-on for any commercial
application

Lid helps keeps odours in check and is more
aesthetically pleasing to the eye

Large pedals to accommodate all shoe sizes

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

ITEM #

ITEM UPC

ITEM LENGTH (INCHES)
ITEM WIDTH (INCHES)
ITEM HEIGHT (INCHES)
ITEM WEIGHT

PACK

CASE UPC

CASE LENGTH (INCHES)
CASE WIDTH (INCHES)
CASE HEIGHT (INCHES)
CASE CUBE

CASE WEIGHT

PALLET TIE

PALLET HIGH

9672
628233026958
155

16

16.5

4.5

10628233026955
25.5

17

16.5

414 FT

13.4

6

2



