

## **STEP-ON CONTAINER 8 GALLON**

- Hands-Free usage is more important than ever
- Heavy-Duty plastic step-on for any commercial application
- Lid helps keeps odours in check and is more aesthetically pleasing to the eye
- Large pedals to accommodate all shoe sizes



## **ADDITIONAL INFORMATION**

ITEM #	9672
ITEM UPC	628233026958
ITEM LENGTH (INCHES)	15.5
ITEM WIDTH (INCHES)	16
ITEM HEIGHT (INCHES)	16.5
ITEM WEIGHT	4.5
PACK	
CASE UPC	10628233026955
CASE LENGTH (INCHES)	25.5
CASE WIDTH (INCHES)	17
CASE HEIGHT (INCHES)	16.5
CASE CUBE	4.14 FT
CASE WEIGHT	13.4
PALLET TIE	6
PALLET HIGH	2